
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 BCM and Disaster Recovery 199 days Tue 14-07-01 Fri 15-04-03
2 Analysis Phase 199 days Tue 14-07-01 Fri 15-04-03
3 Business Impact Analysis 199 days Tue 14-07-01 Fri 15-04-03
4 Initial Business Impact Analysis 199 days Tue 14-07-01 Fri 15-04-03

10 Strategic Business Impact Analysis 30 days Tue 14-08-05 Mon 14-09-15 EXCO
11 Tactical and operational Business Impact Analysis 43 days Wed 14-07-23 Fri 14-09-19
26 Risk (Threat)  Analysis 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 3
27 Technical Divisions 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07
28 Electricity and Magnetisn 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Natasha Nel-Sakharova
29 Ionising and Radiation 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Zakithi Msimang
30 Chemistry 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Jayne de Vos
31 Technical Development Infrastructure 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Wynand Louw
32 Research and Technology Development 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Wynand Louw
33 Physical Metrology 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Benjamin van der Merwe
34 Finance and Corporate Services 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07
35  Information Technology 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Jayesh Jina
36  Human Resources 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Kgaugelo Masekela
37  Finance 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Omphitlhetse Mafora
38  InfoComms 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 CFO
39  Facilities 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07 Guillaume Viljoen
40  Threat Analysis 30 days Mon 14-09-29 Fri 14-11-07
41 Design Phase 95 days Mon 14-09-22 Fri 15-01-30 2
42 Continuity and Recovery Strategies and Tactics 75 days Mon 14-09-22 Fri 15-01-02
48 Threat mitigation Measures 23 days Mon 14-11-10 Wed 14-12-10
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49 Review the output from BIA and threat analysis to 
confirm unacceptable areas of risk, single points of 
failure and priotirsed threats to the organisation's 
most urgent activities

10 days Mon 
14-11-10

Fri 14-11-21 27;34

50 Identify any measures that can be taken to reduce 
the likelihood and/or impact of disruption to the 
organisation's most urgent activities - THREAT 
MITIGATION MEASURES

10 days Mon 
14-11-24

Fri 14-12-05 49

51 Analyse the threat mitigation measures for 
effectiveness and cost

10 days Tue 14-11-25 Mon 
14-12-08

50

52 Provide top management with an evaluation of the 
threat mitigation measures

10 days Wed 14-11-26 Tue 14-12-09 51

53 Identify  implementation projects for each of the 
threat mitigation measures selected

10 days Thu 14-11-27 Wed 14-12-10 52

54 Establish a project for implementing the agreed 
threat mitigation measures

10 days Thu 14-11-27 Wed 14-12-10 52

55 Incident Response Structure 40 days Mon 14-12-08 Fri 15-01-30
56 identify the organisation's existing management 

structure,nature,complexity,process infrastructure 
and activity recovery requirements

15 days Mon 
14-12-08

Fri 14-12-26 50

57 identify the people and teams responsible for using
any existing emergency response, crisis 
management or incident management plans

5 days Mon 
14-12-29

Fri 15-01-02 56

58 Develop a draft incident response structure 5 days Mon 14-12-29 Fri 15-01-02 56
59 Reviewing the draft incident response structure 5 days Mon 14-12-29 Fri 15-01-02 56
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60 Preparing a recommended incident response 
structure for top Management

5 days Mon 
14-12-29

Fri 15-01-02 56

61 Obtaining Top Management Approval for the 
incident response structure

10 days Mon 
15-01-05

Fri 15-01-16 60

62 Documenting and Publishing the approved incident 
response structure

10 days Mon 
15-01-19

Fri 15-01-30 61

63 Implementation 1 day Mon 15-02-02 Mon 15-02-02 62
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